www.sensirion.com / D1 Version 8 – January 2020 1/15
LG16 Liquid Flow Meter Series
Compact Liquid Flow Meter for OEM Applications
▪ Flow rates up to 10000 µl/min for water
and up to 80 ml/min for hydrocarbons
▪ Resolution down to sub nl/min
▪ Media separated, pressures up to 200 bar
▪ Digital I2C interface

LG16-0431D / LG16-1000D / LG16-2000(HC-)D
www.sensirion.com / D1 Version 8 – January 2020 11/15
7 Ordering Information
Standard shipment includes only the sensor, neither cables for electrical connection nor fluidic connection material are
included. Preassembled 5-pin Molex to pigtail ribbon cables (Molex 1.25 mm Pitch Receptacle Type 51021-0500
(PicoBlade™ 51021), 30 cm) can be ordered optionally. For evaluation and testing, connectivity kits including cables
and fluidic fittings are available.
Product Calibration Article Number MOQ Packaging Unit
H2O IPA
LG16-0025D 1500 nl/min ●  1-100428-01 25 25
LG16-0150D 7000 nl/min ● ● 1-100410-01 25 25
LG16-0430D 80 ul/min ● ● 1-100853-02 25 25
LG16-0431D 80 ul/min, 1/4-28 ports ● ● 3.000.334 25 25
LG16-1000D 1000 ul/min ● ● 1-100406-01 25 25
LG16-2000D 5 ml/min (10 ml/min) ●  1-100404-01 25 25
LG16-2000HC-D 80ml/min IPA  ● 1-100840-01 25 25
Ribbon Cable for LG01/LG16 30cm n/a n/a 1-100482-01 25 n/a
LG16/LG01 Connectivity Kit UNF 1/4-28
(for LG16-0431D, -1000D, -2000D, -2000HC-D)
n/a n/a 1-100814-01 25 n/a
LG16 Connectivity Kit UNF 6-40 coned
(for LG16-0150D, -0430D)